1128 Sherborn Street | Corona, CA 92879 | 800.343.7790 | imperialrange.com  | imperialsales@imperialrange.com | imperialrange.com
IHPA-2-12
IHPA-4-24
IHPA-6-36
IHPA-8-48
IHPA-10-60
MODEL NUMBERS
IHPA-6-36

• Grates have a cast-in bowl that directs heat upward.
• Anti-clogging pilot is designed into the grate to shield the pilots
from grease and debris.
• Pots slide easily from section to section and onto landing ledge.
• Grates are cast iron for a long service life.
Large 5” (127 mm) stainless steel
landing ledge for convenient plating.
GAS
OPEN BURNERS | HOT PLATES 31 3/8”
1128 Sherborn Street | Corona, CA 92879 | 800.343.7790 | imperialrange.com  | imperialsales@imperialrange.com | imperialrange.com
GAS
OPEN BURNERS | HOT PLATES 31 3/8”
GAS HOT PLATES - 31-3/8” (797 MM) DEPTH
MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
IHPA-2-12 12” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(305 X 797 X 273 MM)
14-1/2" W X 34" D X 12" H (368 X
864 X 305 MM)
IHPA-4-24 24" W X 31-3/8" D X 10-3/4" H
(610 X 797 X 273 MM)
26-1/2” W X 34” D X 12” H (673 X
864 X 305 MM)
IHPA-6-36 36" W X 31-3/8" D X 10-3/4" H
(914 X 797 X 273 MM)
38-1/2” W X 34” D X 12” H (978 X
864 X 305 MM)
IHPA-8-48 48" W X 31-3/8" D X 10-3/4" H
(1219 X 797 X 273 MM)
50-1/2” W X 34” D X 12” H (1283 X
864 X 305 MM)
IHPA-10-60 60” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(1524 X 797 X 273 MM)
62-1/2” W X 34” D X 12” H (1588 X
864 X 305 MM)
WIDTH MODEL OPEN